
Pos. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

St.Nr. 
555 
160 
33 
39 
16 
56 
30 
24 
62 
21 
29 
64 
28 

Nat/State 
CZE 

ENG 

CZE 

NED 

FRA 

GER 

FRA 

AUT 

SUI 

ITA 

NED 

SUI 

ITA 

Name 
Karel Mitvalsky 

Keith Best 

Leopold Simak 

Johan Kistemaker 

Pascal Dronet 

Eckhard Rogoll 

Didier Lapeyre 

Otto Stockinger 

Roland Büchi 

Claudio Molino 

Gerrit Schreurs 

Rene Reimann 

Pietro Mistrorigo 

Sponsor 

VMCN 

AFAM Classic 

Team Rogoll 

AFAM Classic 

Motor Nova Team 

OMC Schweiz 

VMCN 

OMC Schweiz 

Model/Engine 
CZ 380 

CZ 380 

CZ 380 

CZ 380 

BSA 500 

CZ 380 

BSA 440 

Suzuki 400 

BSA 441 

CZ 380 

CZ 380 

CZ 380 

Maico 400 

R1.  
25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

10 

11 

9 

8 

R2.  
25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

21 

21 

18 

16 
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Rennleiter: Nico Heinrich 

Zeitnahme:Team Söll 

Aushangzeit: 

Resultat borbehaltlich techn. Kontrolle 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Soell Timing Scoring 

European Classic MX Cup 2024  
Classic -50,50+,60+ 

Tageswertung Classic 60+ 

Culitzsch 1,400 km 


